
Legal Name of Public Body Open Call or Limited Call Description
Contractor Name

Contractor Location 

(City/Town)

Contractor Location 

(Province/State)

Contract Price 

(Exclusive of HST)
Contract # Date of Award Terms of Contract Renewal Options of Contract

Town of Gambo Open Call for Bids

Design of Elements Necessary to the Revitalization of 

Tourism Infrastructure in the Town of Gambo.

H.W. Architecture St. John's NL $75,000.00 PO 116826 12/1/2020 6/1/2021 N/A

Public Procurement Agency Open Call for Bids Iridium Satellite Phones - ISOA.
Roadpost Inc. Toronto ON $1.00 220022050 12/1/2020 12/01/2020 - 11/30/2022

Three Additional Twelve Month 

Periods

Public Procurement Agency Open Call for Bids Airstrip Supplies.
Cooper Industries (Canada) Inc. Mississauga ON $22,517.88 220021957 12/1/2020 N/A N/A

Public Procurement Agency Open Call for Bids Airstrip Supplies.
Empower Airport Systems Inc. Ancaster ON $10,829.44 220022052 12/1/2020 N/A N/A

Public Procurement Agency Open Call for Bids Airstrip Supplies.
Windco Enterprises Ltd. Portugal Cove - St. Philips NL $3,936.00 220021977 12/1/2020 N/A N/A

Public Procurement Agency Open Call for Bids Airstrip Supplies.
ADB Safegate Canada Inc. Toronto ON $23,752.50 220022074 12/1/2020 N/A N/A

Public Procurement Agency Limited Call For Bids Catalyst One Chemistry Analyzer.

Idexx Laboratories Canada 

Corporation c/o Lockbox 91700
Toronto ON $11,490.00 220023024 12/11/2020 N/A N/A

Public Procurement Agency Open Call for Bids Heavy Duty Cab and Chassis Box Trucks.

Western Star Trucks 

Newfoundland Limited
Grand Falls-Windsor NL $263,922.00 220023080 12/14/2020 N/A N/A

CONTRACT AWARD OPEN CALL/LIMITED CALL FOR BIDS - REPORTING PERIOD: December 1st - 15th, 2020

Government of Newfoundland and Labrador,  Public Procurement Agency

Report to Chief Procurement Officer, Public Procurement Agency
(Pursuant to Section 31 of the Public Procurement Regulations)

Version 2 - 2020-06-01


